
vinyl order door form

Contact Name: Phone:

Business:

Reference:

Business Address:

Email:

Date:

*Fill out relevant fields for your order. Check next page as a guide when filling up this form.

Pantry Doors, Glass Frames and Glazing Bars

Single Thermo Doors

Line QTY Height 1 Height 2 Kicker 
Height Width Column Row

Description
Include which product you are ordering for each line.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Hampton Alpine White

Step 1: Face Step 3: ColourStep 2: Edge

Minimalism Premium White

Modernism Fjord

Porcelain White

Post Modern Pearl Grey Indigo BlueRidge

Linear Dust Grey

RubiconCoastal Country Graphite Grey

New Country White GreyOrganic Denim

Contemporary Onyx GreyCompact

*Fill out relevant fields for your order.

Single Thermo Doors Drawer Fronts

Single Thermo Doors

Line QTY Height Width Description

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Drawer Fronts

Overall d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 Line Width QTY Type

Drawer Fronts

Overall d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 Line Width QTY Type

Drawer Fronts

Overall d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 Line Width QTY Type

Drawer Fronts

Overall d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 Line Width QTY Type

Phone: 1300 645 765
Website: www.nikpol.com.au
Email: sales@nikpol.com.au

VIC
6-12 Fairchild Street
Heatherton VIC 3202

QLD
19 William Farrior Place
Eagle Farm QLD 4009



vinyl order door form
Vinyl Door

Drawer Fronts

Glass Frames Glazing Bars

Edge

Pantry Doors

contemporary
50mm beveled frame

hampton
50mm barnyard line V-grove

linear
5mm parallel lines U-grove

organic
50mm parallel lines U-grove

minimalism
flat surface

rubicon
square edges
6mm grooves, 3.5mm deep

post modern
30mm beveled frame

modernism
20mm beveled frame

new country
10mm beveled frame

coastal country
5mm beveled frame

d1

d2

d3

d4

d5

Type-A Type-B

Doors with only 1 frame will only need to add 1 height.

kicker

he
ig

ht
 1

he
ig

ht
 2

rows

colum
ns

ridgecompact

2.5mm radius 4mm arris
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vinyl order door form
Please Draw Diagram In The Space Below
Please ensure the diagram is clearly labelled with the symbols below and dimensions: Length (L) Width (W) in Millimetres (mm)
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